(1/3) 04/13/2016 04:47:13 PM -0400



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000092482 3)))



H160000924823ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. \sum_{c}

 				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
 To:				A	A 9	$\mathcal{D}$
	Division of Co:	rp	orations	Щ. Т.	APR	
	Fax Number	-	(850)617-6383	vit savi v HASSE	٦ 3	្ន
From:						• •
	Account Name	:	INCORPORATING SERVICES	FL	-19-	
	Account Number	:	I20050000052	50		, • •
	Phone	:	(850)656-7956	087 1	ដ	
	Fax Number	:	(850)655-7953		00	
			usiness entity to be us hly one email address p			•

Email Address:__

**

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN RARMNA HOLDINGS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$55.00



APR 14 2018 D. BRUCE

2

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

efax

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: RARMNA Holdings LLC			
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	<u> </u>		
( <u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: ( <u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )			
2. The Florids document number of this limited l	iability company is: <u>M16000003033</u>		
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware			
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: Ap	oril 12, 2016		-
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable		ECRE	-71
5. New name of the limited liability company:(m:	ust contain "Limited Liability Compa	ny, " "L.L.C.," ob "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or m must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L	sanaging members adopting the altern	ness in Florida and attach a D ate name. The akerhate name	C
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	ared officer address on our records, g address here:	nter the name of the new	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida St	met Address	
	City	, Florida Zip Code	
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature.</u> if changing E I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag the provisions of all statutes relative to the propu and accept the obligations of my position as regi document is being filed to merely reflect a chang liability company has been notified in writing of	zent and agree to act in this capacity. er and complete performance of my d istered agent as provided for in Chap ze in the registered office address, I h	utles, and I am familiar with ter 605, F.S. Or, if this	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

5

· · · · ·

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action		
Auth Rep	Joel Weiss	420 Jackson Blvd Ste 3 Rapid (	420 Jackson Blvd Ste 3 Rapid City, SD 57702		
		<b></b>	Remove		
<del></del>			[]Add		
		·	Romove		
_ <u></u>					
		·	Remove		
<u></u>			ZIIIS APRI		
			HI A		

9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

Signature of the authorized representative Joel Weiss, Authorized Person

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00